arqua
Advanced hi-tech drinking fountain
with integrated dog bubbler
A
rq
ua
 D
og

1520L x 450W x 1495H  |  59 7/8” L x 17 3/4” W x 58 7/8” H
9 of 10    Street Furniture Australia    1800 027 799    streetfurniture.com Street Furniture Australia    1800 027 799    streetfurniture.com    10 of 10Version 2 © SFA 2025Version 2 © SFA 2025
How to order in 7 steps
For further tailoring, contact
us to speak with a sales
consultant.
Australia  1800 027 799
International  +61 2 8774 8888
Email  info@streetfurniture.com
1125mm | 44 1/4" (standard) 780mm | 30 11/16" (child)
78
0
11
25
30
 1
1/
16
"
  4
4
1/
4"
Tailored
2. Select body 4. Filter
 Fountain stainless 304 powder coated,
     Refill Pole aluminium powder coated
 Both stainless 316 powder coated
 Both stainless 316 electropolished
 Yes
 No
 Single outlet, stainless 316 bright polished
 Double outlet, stainless 316 bright polished
3. Select spout and button (only for Refill Pole)
5. Select signage (only for Refill Pole)
Not compatible with a Textura powder coated finish.
6. Select fountain height
Colours shown are indicative only, variations may occur in printing.
7. Select frame colour
 For the full colour chart, go to streetfurniture.com/colour-chart
UV vinyl ‘Tap’ UV vinyl ‘Filtered’ Tailored
190 x 300
7 1/2" x 11 13/16"
Select one per category to specify your product.
1. Select product
Arqua Dog Bubbler
Arqua Station with Dog Bubbler Arqua Station
Arqua Fountain Arqua Refill Pole
Optional filter available
Optional Signage
As a design-focused manufacturer, Street Furniture
Australia is dedicated to improving the public realm
with innovative and timeless products. Since 1986,
our company has furnished more than 25,000
projects in Australia and abroad.
Whether a standard, tailored or a wholly custom-built
product is required, Street Furniture Australia has a
range of solutions for your urban or landscape project.
Please phone our sales team, or visit our website
for more information.
Join the arqua community
More than 1000 Arqua fountains have been installed throughout Australia
in parks, streetscapes, schoolyards, campuses, transport hubs and more.
Australia 1800 027 799
United States + 1 212 763 0174
International +61 2 8774 8888
Email info@streetfurniture.com
N6 391 Park Road, Regents Park
NSW 2143, Australia
streetfurniture.co
m